
Team P W D For Agst Diff WR DR Pts

S Waverley Blue 8 8 0 541 282 259 19 1 87

Vospers Blue 8 6 0 482 316 166 18 0 70

Alexandra Blue 8 5 0 413 355 58 12 2 56

Portsmouth Water 8 4 0 374 445 -71 11 1 47

Cosham Park Blue 8 4 0 380 398 -18 10 2 46

Naismith Blue 8 2 0 361 488 -127 9 1 31

Milton Park Blue 8 2 0 315 474 -159 6 1 23

Gas Social Blue 8 1 0 348 456 -108 7 0 20

Match

Date Venue Home Away Visitors H A

Mon Apr 28       

       

       

       

       

       

Tue May 06 Cosham Park Blue 70 45 Naismith Blue 10 2

 S Waverley Blue 87 27 Milton Park Blue 12 0

 Vospers Blue 41 55 Alexandra Blue 2 10

Match Score Match Points

Portsmouth & District Bowling Association

Midweek City Blue

Last updated: 11/07/2025

Latest Table

Fixtures



Thu May 08 Portsmouth Water 43 66 Gas Social Blue 2 10

       

       

Tue May 13 Gas Social Blue 43 51 Cosham Park Blue 2 10

 Milton Park Blue 38 50 Vospers Blue 0 12

 Naismith Blue 33 76 S Waverley Blue 0 12

Thu May 15 Alexandra Blue 58 32 Portsmouth Water 12 0

       

       

Tue May 20 Cosham Park Blue 54 40 Alexandra Blue 10 2

 Naismith Blue 51 42 Gas Social Blue 12 0

 Vospers Blue 49 53 S Waverley Blue 2 10

Thu May 22 Portsmouth Water 56 42 Milton Park Blue 10 2

       

       

Tue May 27 Milton Park Blue 25 62 Cosham Park Blue 1 11

 S Waverley Blue 67 44 Gas Social Blue 12 0

 Vospers Blue 75 32 Portsmouth Water 12 0

Thu May 29 Alexandra Blue 55 46 Naismith Blue 3 3

       

       

Tue Jun 03 Cosham Park Blue 28 63 Vospers Blue 0 12

 Gas Social Blue 24 71 Alexandra Blue 2 10

 Naismith Blue 49 64 Milton Park Blue 2 10

Thu Jun 05 Portsmouth Water 42 58 S Waverley Blue 4 8

       

       

Tue Jun 10 Milton Park Blue 54 41 Gas Social Blue 10 2

 S Waverley Blue 64 33 Alexandra Blue 11 1

 Vospers Blue 89 28 Naismith Blue 12 0

Thu Jun 12 Portsmouth Water 55 50 Cosham Park Blue 11 1

       

       



Tue Jun 17 Cosham Park Blue 28 66 S Waverley Blue 2 10

 Gas Social Blue 40 60 Vospers Blue 2 10

 Naismith Blue 48 55 Portsmouth Water 2 10

Thu Jun 19 Alexandra Blue 59 39 Milton Park Blue 10 2

       

       

Mon Jun 23       

       

       

       

       

       

Mon Jun 30       

       

       

       

       

       

Tue Jul 08 Gas Social Blue 48 59 Portsmouth Water 2 10

 Milton Park Blue 26 70 S Waverley Blue 0 12

 Naismith Blue 61 37 Cosham Park Blue 10 2

Thu Jul 10 Alexandra Blue 42 55 Vospers Blue 2 10

       

       

Tue Jul 15 Cosham Park Blue   Gas Social Blue   

 S Waverley Blue   Naismith Blue   

 Vospers Blue   Milton Park Blue   

Thu Jul 17 Portsmouth Water   Alexandra Blue   

       

       

Tue Jul 22 Gas Social Blue   Naismith Blue   

 Milton Park Blue   Portsmouth Water   

 S Waverley Blue   Vospers Blue   



Thu Jul 24 Alexandra Blue   Cosham Park Blue   

       

       

Tue Jul 29 Cosham Park Blue   Milton Park Blue   

 Gas Social Blue   S Waverley Blue   

 Naismith Blue   Alexandra Blue   

Thu Jul 31 Portsmouth Water   Vospers Blue   

       

       

Tue Aug 05 Milton Park Blue   Naismith Blue   

 S Waverley Blue   Portsmouth Water   

 Vospers Blue   Cosham Park Blue   

Thu Aug 07 Alexandra Blue   Gas Social Blue   

       

       

Tue Aug 12 Cosham Park Blue   Portsmouth Water   

 Gas Social Blue   Milton Park Blue   

 Naismith Blue   Vospers Blue   

Thu Aug 14 Alexandra Blue   S Waverley Blue   

       

       

Tue Aug 19 Milton Park Blue   Alexandra Blue   

 S Waverley Blue   Cosham Park Blue   

 Vospers Blue   Gas Social Blue   

Thu Aug 21 Portsmouth Water   Naismith Blue   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

----------------Penalties----------------



  

  

  

  

Milton Park Blue deducted 2 Points for 2 Incorrect Score CardsVospers Blue deducted 2 Points for 2 Incorrect Score Cards

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


